
 
 

 
 
 
 
HSCC/SES/BSL/AIIMS/2015       Dated: 30.03.2016 
 
All Bidders 

 
 

Amendment -V 
 
Subject: Construction, Testing, Commissioning, Validation and other associated 

works of Bio Safety Level-2 & 3 (BSL-2 & BSL-3) Laboratory on ‘Turnkey 
Basis at Convergence Block, AIIMS, New Delhi.  

 
IFB No. : HSCC/SES/BSL/AIIMS/2015 dated 11.02.2016  
 

 This has reference to above IFB No. for the Subject works. 
 
 The following Amendment may be noted which shall be treated as part of the tender 

document and to be submitted duly signed & stamp along with tender. 
 

The bid submission date is extended from 31.03.2016 to 14.04.2016 and bid security 
should be valid for 180 days from the date of bid submission ie. from 14.04.2016.  
   
All other terms & conditions remain unchanged. 
 

 
Chief General Manager, HSCC (I) Ltd. 

 For and behalf of  Director (AIIMS), New Delhi 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 


